



Budgeted Amount

Opened by
Tabulated by

S A Kent
T Cooper

Bid #: 2019:06
Date: 3/6/2019

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering	Asphalt Producers	Gillis Inc	Meadows Contractors	Sugg Construction	Shannon Kee Construction	Richard Baughn Construction
NOTE: No award will be made at bid opening - all bids will be evaluated in the coming days.						

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
Southside Parking Lot												
1	3	R & D Trees	1,200.00	\$3,600.00	500.00	\$1,500.00	250.00	\$750.00	1,500.00	\$4,500.00	250.00	\$750.00
2	66	R & D Pipe Culverts	30.00	\$1,980.00	10.00	\$660.00	15.00	\$990.00	30.00	\$1,980.00	20.00	\$1,320.00
3	1400	Compacted Embarkment	16.00	\$22,400.00	10.40	\$14,560.00	12.00	\$16,800.00	9.00	\$12,600.00	11.50	\$16,100.00
4	1832	Aggr Base Course (Class 7)	24.00	\$43,968.00	23.00	\$42,136.00	21.10	\$38,655.20	23.00	\$42,136.00	28.00	\$51,296.00
5	3140	Asphalt Surface 3" Thickness	76.78	\$241,089.20	75.00	\$235,500.00	75.00	\$235,500.00	74.00	\$232,360.00	90.50	\$284,170.00
6	1	Mobilization	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	21,000.00	\$21,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7	684	18" RC Pipe Culverts (CL 3)	37.00	\$25,308.00	31.00	\$21,204.00	36.00	\$24,624.00	34.00	\$23,256.00	22.00	\$15,048.00
8	229	24" RC Pipe Culverts (CL 3)	54.00	\$12,366.00	45.00	\$10,305.00	50.00	\$11,450.00	45.00	\$10,305.00	38.00	\$8,702.00
9	323	30" RC Pipe Culverts (CL 3)	68.00	\$21,964.00	62.00	\$20,026.00	66.00	\$21,318.00	60.00	\$19,380.00	52.65	\$17,005.95
10	219	29" x 45" HERC Pipe Culverts (CL 3)	105.00	\$22,995.00	115.00	\$25,185.00	104.00	\$22,776.00	95.00	\$20,805.00	87.50	\$19,162.50
11	16	Drop Inlet (Type C)	2,350.00	\$37,600.00	2,750.00	\$44,000.00	2,723.00	\$43,568.00	3,250.00	\$52,000.00	2,800.00	\$44,800.00
12	624	Concrete walks	45.50	\$28,392.00	36.00	\$22,464.00	54.00	\$33,696.00	41.00	\$25,584.00	50.00	\$31,200.00
13	5421	Curb & Gutter - A (1'-6"	15.80	\$85,651.80	14.00	\$75,894.00	16.00	\$86,736.00	15.00	\$81,315.00	14.50	\$78,604.50
14	10127	Refl Paint Pvmt Mark WH 4"	0.50	\$5,063.50	0.50	\$5,063.50	0.31	\$3,139.37	0.30	\$3,038.10	0.75	\$7,595.25
15	9	Refl Paint Pvmt Mrk WH (Symbol)	100.00	\$900.00	100.00	\$900.00	55.00	\$495.00	50.00	\$450.00	60.00	\$540.00
16	472	Washed Gravel	25.00	\$11,800.00	28.00	\$13,216.00	24.00	\$11,328.00	22.00	\$10,384.00	22.50	\$10,620.00
17	8	Handicap Sign	250.00	\$2,000.00	250.00	\$2,000.00	250.00	\$2,000.00	150.00	\$1,200.00	110.00	\$880.00
18	250	Undercut	18.00	\$4,500.00	19.50	\$4,875.00	19.00	\$4,750.00	10.00	\$2,500.00	17.50	\$4,375.00
Total				\$579,577.50		\$547,488.50		\$568,575.57		\$564,793.10		\$602,169.20
Addendum 1 & 2 ? (Y or N)				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Bond (Y or N)				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Bid Signed (Y or N)				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes